



Keyport Garden Club Keyport Gardenwalk

PO Box 604 ~ Keyport, NJ 07735 KeyportGardenClub@gmail.com www.KeyportGardenwalk.org 732-497-2507

MARKET VENDOR APPLICATION

Hello Keyport Gardenwalk Vendors!

The 2025 Keyport Gardenwalk event is quickly approaching. This year's Gardenwalk will take place on June 7th and 8th, from 11 AM to 3 PM. Garden walkers will pick up their map and guide at The Keyport Waterfront Gazebo, located on American Legion Drive, Keyport, NJ

Our vendor garden fair will be at the Keyport waterfront, where visitors can purchase garden-related items and talk to gardening professionals. Vendors participating will have their business name promoted on our social media pages and website.

- The Vendor space fee is \$25 daily.
- The event will take place rain or shine.
- Please visit our website at www.keyportgardenwalk.org for acceptable forms of payment. <u>Vendor fees are non-refundable.</u>
- Vendors will need to provide their own tents, tables, and other display materials.
- Set up will begin at 8:30 AM and should be completed by 10:30 AM.
- At the end of each day vendors are required to pack all belongings.
- Please provide a copy of your insurance certificate with your completed application and email to keyportgardenclub@gmail.com

For information and questions, visit our website KeyportGardenWalk.org or call Keyport Garden Club at 732-497-2507.





Keyport Garden Club

Keyport Gardenwalk
PO Box 604 ~ Keyport, NJ 07735
KeyportGardenClub@gmail.com
www.KeyportGardenwalk.org
732-497-2507

Market Vendor Application

Business Name:			
Address:			
Contact Person:			
Contact Email:			
Website Address:			
Social media ID: IG			
Facebook			_
ТІКТОК			
Description of items to be	sold or service offered		
Please indicate the days saturday June 7 th and \$25 for one day	Sunday June 8th	Saturday June 7 th	Sunday June 8 th
set forth by this agreement. officers and members, the, k employees, and volunteers, whatsoever, including reaso	Participant/Business shall Keyport Gardenwalk and vo- from and against any loss nable attorney fees, regard	cipant acknowledges they have indemnify and hold harmless Tolunteers, the Borough of Keypors or damage, liability claims, lost dless of the merit or outcome, of rming services, work or activitie	The Keyport Garden Club, all rt, its City Council, all agents, ss, suits, costs, and expense any matter connected to any
Print Name	Signature		Date: